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ExtractCentralSpectrum diagnostics

Median correction
P.S. = perfectly-centred point source

II|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|II||||J

I

1)

_IIII|IIII IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII_

] V N V \l\r‘(v' =4 vv

==
>
—
—
by
-
|~
L1 IIII\IﬁII Lttt ey

]|

94.0 94.1 942 943 944 945 946 94.7 94.8

Wavelength [um]

——— 59, correctedlS 1 Applied Version
——— (81/S9),ps0rveq/(S1/S9)p g == Smoothed Version

900
800
700
600
500
400
300
200
100

Compared to P.S.

-100
-200



